
SL. No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

Topics for project work- ECOH 6th SEM2022 

Roll No. 

1913003250 

1913003156 

1913003254 

1913003252 

1913003207 

Hons 

ECOH 

ECOH 

ECOH 

ECOH 

ECOH 

Project Topic 

Impact of GST on common man in India. 

COVID-19 It's affect in Indian Economy. 

Impact of Online transaction on common 

people. 
Girl child education in India. 

Name Of 

The Student 
Niluthpal Das 
Kalyani 
Adhikari 

Rahul Dey 
Priyatosh Shill 

Supriya Sen 

OR. SUBRATA SHARM 

PrinciaB In-Charge, 
AmbedkaCoege, Fatkoy 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

