## Topics for project work – ECOH 6<sup>th</sup> SEM2022

SL. No.	Roll No.	Hons	Project Topic	Name Of The Student
	4012002250	ГСОЦ	Impact of GST on common man in India.	Niluthpal Das
1	1913003250	ECOH	Impact of OST off commenter	Kalyani
2	1913003156	ECOH	COVID-19 It's affect in Indian Economy.	Adhikari
				Rahul Dey
3	1913003254	ECOH		Priyatosh Shill
4	1913003252	ECOH	Impact of Online transaction on common	Thyucosh chan
			peopl <b>e</b> .	Supriya Sen
5	1913003207	ECOH	Girl child education in India.	Supriya Ser

OR. SUBRATA SHARM-(OR. SUBRATA SHARM-(OR. SUBRATIN-CONARGE FAIXCON PRINCIPAL IN-2002 FAIXCON Antheotical Conarge FaixCon Antheotical Conarge FaixCon